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Half Total:101

Place Race Over Time Name Age On Age City State Pace /
Number  All Race Day Group Mile
Female Total: 4o
1 6135 21 1:32:34  Jana Fridrichova 41 40 - 44 Hagerstown MD 7:04
2 6084 26 1:34:27  Sarah Boward 41 40 - 44 Chambersburg PA 7:13
3 6295 41 1:40:52  Jill Hazelton 45 45 - 49 Chambersburg PA 7:42
4 6064 47 1:42:32  Amy Balash 42 40 - 44 Elmira Heights NY 7:50
5 6305 51 1:45:12  Katherine Shank 57 55-59  Camp Hill PA 8:02
6 6080 52 1:45:17  Rosina Bolen 47 45-49  Orrtanna PA 8:02
7 6178 53 1:45:28  Lindsay Leigh 40 40 - 44 Harrisburg PA 8:03
8 6126 56 1:45:50  Kelly Dworak 57 55-59 Carlisle PA 8:05
9 5898 62 1:48:24  Kristen Gill 48 45 - 49 Hollidaysburg PA 8:16
10 6238 69 1:50:39  Marcia Roan 54 50 - 54 Gettysburg PA 8:27
11 6221 72 1:50:58  Cheryl Oyler 54 50-54  Chambersburg  PA 8:28
12 6269 74 1:51:29  Yoko Tanaka 46 45-49  Washington DC 8:31
13 6235 75 1:51:38  Florence Rhue 58 55-59 Lansdale PA 8:31
14 6187 77 1:52:16  Jodi Lyons 44 40-44  Gettysburg PA 8:34
15 6266 82 1:53:49  Tammy Suyematsu 61 60 -64  Hatfield PA 8:41
16 6103 93 1:56:38  Carolyn Classen 56 55-59 Gettysburg PA 8:54
17 6174 115  2:03:44  Peg Kurnik 59 55-59 Lansdale PA 9:27
18 6088 122 2:06:06  Stephanie Boyer 45 45 - 49 Lewisburg PA 9:38
19 6272 125 2:06:30  Mary Thompson 52 50 - 54 Asheville NC 9:39
20 6171 127 2:06:32  Kimberly King 45 45 -49 Hanover PA 9:40
21 6241 133 2:09:11  Christine Rowe 49 45 - 49 Lansdale PA 9:52
22 6307 137 2:11:14  Cathy Boyle 50 50 - 54 10:01
23 6134 143 2:12:30  Christine Foreman 61 60 - 64 Hummelstown PA 10:07
24 6093 144  2:12:55  Jennifer Cadenhead 41 40 - 44 Harrisburg PA 10:09
25 6180 145  2:13:46  Darby Lewes 73 70 & over  Pennsdale PA 10:13
26 6162 146 2:13:49  Michelle Howe 52 50 - 54 Dillsburg PA 10:13
27 5993 150  2:16:25  Kelly Arcieri 55 55-59  York PA 10:25
28 5931 156  2:18:22  Heidi Schiller 50 50 - 54 10:34
29 6182 157  2:19:38  Leeann Loss 49 45 - 49 Mifflinburg PA 10:40
30 6167 160 2:21:01  Linda Jencson 51 50-54  Telford PA 10:46
31 6122 165  2:23:37  Lisa Diller 56 55-59  Chambersburg PA 10:58
32 6273 172 2:26:08  Mary Van Buren 56 55-59  Gettysburg PA 11:09
33 6185 175  2:27:57  Jennifer Lydon 54 50-54  Philadelphia PA 11:18
34 6132 177 2:29:49 Courtney Etter 43 40 - 44 Mount Wolf PA 11:26
35 6156 178  2:31:20  Char Heiney 59 55-59 Bechtelsville PA 11:33
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Half Total: 101
Place Race Over
Number All
Female
36 6282 184
37 6133 185
38 6230 188
39 6106 189
40 6184 194
Male
1 6218
2 6304
3 5835
4 6166 11
5 6306 17
6 6316 28
7 6313 32
8 6164 35
9 6183 36
10 6153 37
11 6309 38
12 6172 42
13 6120 43
14 6208 49
15 6301 50
16 6310 54
17 6141 61
18 6300 64
19 6268 66
20 6288 71
21 6311 78
22 6264 80
23 6125 81
24 6280 83
25 6065 84
26 6179 88
27 6155 91
28 6274 95

Chambersburg Road Runners Club

Chambersburg Half Marathon
March 14, 2020

Time

Total:

2:35:49
2:38:01
2:39:06
2:41:52
2:55:23

Total:
1:14:12
1:14:41
1:20:52
1:23:15
1:28:59
1:35:14
1:35:57
1:36:27
1:39:42
1:39:55
1:40:07
1:41:23
1:41:26
1:43:43
1:44:22
1:45:39
1:48:22
1:49:24
1:50:21
1:50:49
1:52:27
1:52:54
1:53:46
1:54:27
1:54:37
1:55:02
1:55:35
1:57:20

Masters Finish

Name

40
Peggy Wilckens
Julie Filucci
Barbara Raifsnider
Virginia Coover
Mary Luquette

61
Loc O
Matthew Wagoner
Benjamin Abeles
Joshua Jamison
Keith Evans
Joey Stoltz
Terry Wadel
Jason Huber
James Lowe
Jeffrey Harris
James Leigh
Rob Kole
Rodrigo Diaz
Chris Moosey
David Daullary
Paul Sick
Karl Gordon
Steven Weddles
Hideharu Tanaka
Roy Delgado
Jeff Paladina
Chuck Stone
Tim Duckworth
Mark Weston
Michael Ball
Craig Leisher
Jeffrey Hein
Steve Vanscyoc

Age On

Age

Race Day Group

63
48
58
46
69

43
42
40
42
41
40
49
44
51
46
48
48
55
64
48
67
49
49
51
45
47
65
60
62
66
59
42
57

60 - 64
45 - 49
55 - 59
45 - 49
65 - 69

40 - 44
40 - 44
40 - 44
40 - 44
40 - 44
40 - 44
45 - 49
40 - 44
50 - 54
45 - 49
45 - 49
45 - 49
55 - 59
60 - 64
45 - 49
65 - 69
45 - 49
45 - 49
50 - 54
45 - 49
45 - 49
65 - 69
60 - 64
60 - 64
65 - 69
55 - 59
40 - 44
55 - 59

City

Annapolis
Hagerstown
Oley
Shippensburg
Gettysburg

Williamsburg

Felton

York
Harrisburg
Annville
Chambersburg
Chambersburg
Carlisle

Enola
Harrisburg
Carlisle
Carlisle
Harrisburg

Chambersburg
Parkville

Washington
Frederick

New Cumberland
Chambersburg
Nazareth

Carlisle

Wellsville
Chambersburg
Waynesboro
Chambersburg
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few clouds
light breeze

State Pace/

Mile

MD 11:54
MD 12:04
PA 12:09
PA 12:21
PA 13:23
PA 5:40

5:42
PA 6:10
PA 6:21
PA 6:48
PA 7:16
PA 7:19
PA 7:22
PA 7:37
PA 7:38
PA 7:39
PA 7:44
PA 7:45
PA 7:55

7:58
PA 8:04
MD 8:16

8:21
DC 8:25
MD 8:28
PA 8:35
PA 8:37
PA 8:41
PA 8:44
PA 8:45
PA 8:47
PA 8:49
PA 8:57
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Half Total:101

Place Race Over Time Name Age On Age City State Pace /
Number  All Race Day Group Mile
Male Total: g1
29 6158 96 1:57:21  Tom Himmelsbach 57 55-59 Landisville PA 8:57
30 6175 98 1:58:54  Michael Kursey 57 55-59 Martinsburg Y 9:05
31 5893 99 1:59:03  Tony Koposko 50 50 - 54 9:05
32 6210 100 1:59:06  Alan Mulindwa 47 45-49  Columbia MD 9:05
33 6128 104 2:00:06  Rick Eichelberger 65 65 - 69 Hopewell PA 9:10
34 6220 105 2:00:14  Ron Orr 65 65 - 69 Indiana PA 9:11
35 6142 112 2:02:56  John Gow 55 55-59 Chambersburg PA 9:23
36 6159 117  2:04:41  Albert Holmes 53 50-54  Iron Station NC 9:31
37 6251 121 2:06:05  Douglas Shields 52 50 - 54 Shippensburg PA 9:37
38 6193 123 2:06:18  Stephan Mann 64 60 - 64  Frederick MD 9:38
39 6212 124 2:06:30  Karl Muller 53 50 - 54 Mercersburg PA 9:39
40 6255 131 2:07:38  John Smith 56 55-59  Mcsherrystown  PA 9:45
41 5861 132 2:07:41  Doug Alter 61 60 -64  Berwick PA 9:45
42 6181 135 2:09:40  Blair Leydig 41 40 - 44 Bedford PA 9:54
43 6209 139 2:11:37  Moe Morris 68 65 - 69 Clear Spring MD 10:03
44 6138 140  2:11:39  Brad Garfinkel 50 50-54  New Cumberland PA 10:03
45 6011 141 2:12:29  Rocco Arcieri 56 55-59 York PA 10:07
46 6160 151 2:16:36  Todd Holt 58 55-59 Hanover PA 10:26
47 6116 152 2:16:55  Bill Demuth 67 65 - 69 Hummelstown PA 10:27
48 6211 153 2:16:55  John Mull 61 60 - 64 Palmyra PA 10:27
49 6293 155 2:17:31  Brian Zimmerman 54 50 - 54 10:30
50 6260 161 2:21:12  John Spataro 66 65 - 69 Martinsburg Y 10:47
51 6205 163 2:22:31  Chris Miller 45 45 - 49 Orrstown PA 10:53
52 6173 164 2:23:25  Bill Krieger 59 55-59 Mount Joy PA 10:57
53 5865 169 2:24:37  Art Messersmith 66 65 - 69 11:02
54 6101 173 2:26:40  James Clapsaddle 40 40-44  Waynesboro PA 11:12
55 6265 176 2:29:30  Wayne Suydam 57 55-59 Elkton MD 11:25
56 6066 183 2:35:44  John Bantillo 45 45 - 49 Gettysburg PA 11:53
57 6150 190 2:42:34  Gregory Harding 67 65 - 69 Cumberland MD 12:25
58 6299 193 2:54:49  Bob Sommerville 71 70 & over 13:21
59 6197 195 3:19:20  Jd Mathers 66 65 - 69 Hummelstown PA 15:13
60 5962 196 3:19:21  Joe Answine 56 55 - 59 Hummelstown PA 15:13
61 6308 197 3:19:23  Matt Sheads 48 45 - 49 Gettysburg PA 15:13
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